All leaflets are available on: www.asco.com
Pneumatic Valves (3/2) - 13
FEATURES
• CNOMO pad-mount version for valve piloting applications
• Flexible installation on joinable subbases
• The solenoid air poppet valves satisfy all relevant EU directives
GENERAL
Operating pressure 2 - 10 bar [1 bar =100  kPa]

• Pipe connections (G) have standard thread according to ISO 228/1
• Installation/maintenance instructions are included with each valve
ORDERING EXAMPLES:
26190067 18900001 230V / 50 Hz
26290352 19000006 24V / DC
voltage
basic number
POPPET VALVES SERIES 261-262
type weight
01 0,45
02 0,80
03 0,50
04 0,80
00
43
2G
B
-2
01
7/
R
01
A
va
ila
bi
lit
y,
 d
es
ig
n
an
d
sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
 A
ll
rig
ht
s
re
se
rv
ed
.
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
1  Manual operator location
7  Mounting:  two dia. 4,5 mm securing holes
8  Adaptable clips
11  Mounting:  two dia. 4,5 mm securing holes, dia. 8 mm